Concours SC lle Verte Vesoul (France) des 12 et 13

février 2011

Juge: M. Yonnel Dervin

H.A. : Sébastien Marmot - Jérémy Roussiot - Pierre Tirole

Echelon 1

1

2
3
4

Echelon 2

1

2
3
4

Echelon 3

1

No ok wWN

Cyno du Gex d'Emplume
Erkus des Lycans d'Aget
Darko dz Void de la Bure
Cabus du Domaine de Seugidor

El Drakkar du Void de la Bure
Calie de la Pl des Cheyennes
Fago van de Duvetorre

India von der Guldenburg

Areck des Loups d'Agar

Uron

Bosco di Vigha Secca

Valmy du Haut de I'Arize

Boss

Cesar du Pré d'Amite

Theo du Domaine du Caméléon

BeaucM
BBMM
BBMM
BBTM

BBMM
BBTF

BBMM
BBMF

BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM

Serbouce Thierry
Fussner Myriam
Prétre Patrick
Lescalier Bernard

Andrykowski Tom
Degout Violaine
Anderegg Esen
Wolf Corinne

Marmot Dominique
Mc Farlane Franceés
Marmot Sébastien
Andrykowski Tom
Rahmoune Daniel
Ehrismann Gabriela
Beyer Michel

France
France
France
France

Suisse
France
Suisse
Suisse

France
France
France
Suisse
France
Suisse
France

187
184
182
168.5

284
266.5
242
199

386
376
375
350
341
333
306



