Concours SC lle Verte Vesoul (France) des 12 et 13 février 2011 Juge: M. Yonnel Dervin

H.A.: Sébastien Marmot - Jérémy Roussiot - Pierre Tirole

Echelon 1					
1	Cyno du Gex d'Emplume	BeaucM	Serbouce Thierry	France	187
2	Erkus des Lycans d'Aget	BBMM	Fussner Myriam	France	184
3	Darko dz Void de la Bure	BBMM	Prêtre Patrick	France	182
4	Cabus du Domaine de Seugidor	BBTM	Lescalier Bernard	France	168.5
Echelon 2					
1	El Drakkar du Void de la Bure	BBMM	Andrykowski Tom	Suisse	284
2	Calie de la PI des Cheyennes	BBTF	Degout Violaine	France	266.5
3	Fago van de Duvetorre	BBMM	Anderegg Esen	Suisse	242
4	India von der Guldenburg	BBMF	Wolf Corinne	Suisse	199
Echelon 3					
1	Areck des Loups d'Agar	BBMM	Marmot Dominique	France	386
2	Uron	BBMM	Mc Farlane Francès	France	376
3	Bosco di Vigna Secca	BBMM	Marmot Sébastien	France	375
4	Valmy du Haut de l'Arize	BBMM	Andrykowski Tom	Suisse	350
5	Boss	BBMM	Rahmoune Daniel	France	341
6	Cesar du Pré d'Amite	BBMM	Ehrismann Gabriela	Suisse	333
7	Theo du Domaine du Caméléon	BBMM	Beyer Michel	France	306